# INVOICE # 15-28903

February 26, 2021 02:32 PM

## SALES PERSON

Greg Gibson greg.gibson@slymanbros.com

#### BILLING INFORMATION

Hermann London Real Estate Group Hermann London tom@hermannlondon.com 7350 Manchester Rd St. Louis, Missouri, 63143 314-802-0797

### A WARNING

NOTES

Please note this balance has been paid by Slyman Bros Credit Line. Contact your sales person to check your balance and current terms.

PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL
WMH31017HS SN: * TRX4713691	1.7 CU. FT. MICROWAVE HOOD COMBINATION WITH ELECTRONIC TOUCH CONTROLS Install : O-T-R Microwave Standard Install Warranty : 5 Year Extended Warranty Plan Delivered On: 2021-03-10 Quantity: 1	\$219.99	1	\$219.99
		NOTES		

Del, Install, Haul away

DELIVER TO

Tenant - Fabian

314-312-9401

10 Palisades View Ct

Eureka, Missouri, 63025

Hermann London Real Estate Group

tom@hermannlondon.com

Haul Away Old: No

\$219.99	
	Subtotals
\$18.12	Sales Tax (Fenton, MO)
\$89.95	Extend Warranty Charge
\$125.00	Install Charge
\$0.00	Delivery Charge
\$453.06	Total
	Record Payment
	Amount Paid
\$453.06	Payment: credit_line
\$453.06	Payment: credit_line Date: 02/26/2021
\$453.06	5 =
\$453.06 \$453.06	5 =



1549 Fencorp Dr, Fenton, MO 63026 Slyman Bros (Fenton, MO) Phone: 636-277-9010

#### DISCLAIMER

Delivery date is subject to change if the item goes on manufacturer backorder. Backorders may occur and availability dates rely solely on the manufacturers, not Slyman Bros. Special order items, out-of-box inventory, closeouts, and discontinued items are non-returnable and non-cancelable and must be serviced if issues occur. Slyman Bros charges for standard install prices only; any additional charges past a standard install must be paid directly to the contractor at the time of installation. Once items are delivered: Cosmetic damage and property damage MUST be reported at the time of delivery; by signing the delivery document you are agreeing to this and forfeiting your right to claim damage. All promotional rebates must be claimed by the consumer and the consumer has full responsibility.